FLOW
CONTROLS
D
Petroleum base oils
Synthetic fluids
Water containing fluids
Use fluids equivalent to ISO VG 32 or VG 46.
Use phosphate ester or polyol ester fluid. When phosphate ester fluid is used, prefix "F-" to the

FLOW
CONTROLS
Specifications / Model Number Designation
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Valve Name
SRT-03-50/5080/5090
SRT-06-50/5080/5090
SRT-10-50/5080/5090
SRCT-03-50/5080/5090
SRCT-06-50/5080/5090
SRCT-10-50/5080/5090
Restrictor
One Way Restrictor
Model Numbers
Threaded Connection Sub-plate Mounting
Max.
Operating
Pres.
MPa (PSI)
L /min
(U.S.GPM)
Rated Flow
Threaded
Connection
Sub-plate
Mounting
Approx. Mass
kg (lbs.)
30 (7.9)
85 (22.4)
230 (60.7)
30 (7.9)
85 (22.4)
230 (60.7)
1.5 (3.3)
3.8 (8.4)
9.1 (20.1)
1.5 (3.3)
3.8 (8.4)
9.1 (20.1)
Max. Operating
Pressure
MPa (PSI)
Rated Flow
L/min
(U.S.GPM)
Model Numbers
SRF/SRCF-10-50
SRF/SRCF-10-5090
25 (3630)
Special Seals
for Phosphate